
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-35 - DUNNE CARLIN -
11:07:47.312 1 1:35.476 89.363 79 119 19

11:09:19.704 2 1:32.392 92.346 76 119 19

11:10:52.707 3 1:33.003 91.739 74 117 19

11:12:26.889 4 1:34.182 90.591 72 118 19

11:13:59.451 5 1:32.562 92.176 82 119 19

11:15:32.748 6 1:33.297 91.450 77 120 19

11:17:04.256 7 1:31.508 93.238 77 120 19

11:18:35.804 8 1:31.548 93.197 81 118 19

L3-22 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
11:07:42.735 1 1:36.839 88.105 76 127 19

11:09:17.403 2 1:34.668 90.125 83 124 19

11:10:53.495 3 1:36.092 88.790 79 125 19

11:12:31.987 4 1:38.492 86.626 77 127 19

11:14:11.141 5 1:39.154 86.048 75 121 19

11:15:48.169 6 1:37.028 87.933 82 126 19

11:17:25.283 7 1:37.114 87.856 80 125 19

11:19:04.149 8 1:38.866 86.299 77 126 19

L3-153 - KRIS LAVOIE -
11:06:18.067 1 1:37.186 87.790 48 95 19

11:07:53.950 2 1:35.883 88.983 15 84 19

11:09:30.015 3 1:36.065 88.815 44 86 19

11:11:06.302 4 1:36.287 88.610 47 89 19

11:12:41.719 5 1:35.417 89.418 53 87 19

L3-11 - CHAD TIESZEN -
11:06:34.721 1 1:38.369 86.735 75 113 19

11:08:11.857 2 1:37.136 87.836 76 113 19

11:09:48.819 3 1:36.962 87.993 73 114 19

11:11:25.470 4 1:36.651 88.276 73 116 19

11:13:02.214 5 1:36.744 88.192 79 114 19

L3-21 - ROBERT SMITH -
11:06:20.883 1 1:40.396 84.983 55 90 19

11:07:59.224 2 1:38.341 86.759 62 88 19

11:09:36.615 3 1:37.391 87.606 55 92 19

11:11:17.024 4 1:40.409 84.972 52 91 19

11:17:56.460 5 6:39.436 21.360 64 93 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:05:49.740 1 1:37.483 87.523 18 89 19

11:07:29.910 2 1:40.170 85.175 14 92 19

11:09:07.513 3 1:37.603 87.415 20 90 19

11:10:51.511 4 1:43.998 82.040 18 89 19

11:12:31.012 5 1:39.501 85.748 20 90 19

11:14:14.402 6 1:43.390 82.522 23 89 19

L3-27 - JOHN -
11:08:52.808 1 1:37.505 87.503 80 116 19

11:10:31.420 2 1:38.612 86.521 77 115 19

11:12:10.811 3 1:39.391 85.843 70 113 19

11:13:48.861 4 1:38.050 87.017 79 114 19

L3-04 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:05:54.568 1 1:37.801 87.238 71 113 19

11:07:32.976 2 1:38.408 86.700 72 109 19

11:09:12.579 3 1:39.603 85.660 65 112 19

11:10:51.829 4 1:39.250 85.965 77 112 19

11:12:34.054 5 1:42.225 83.463 66 111 19

L3-05 - ADAM ROCK -
11:07:29.980 1 1:40.318 85.050 72 117 19

11:09:09.952 2 1:39.972 85.344 75 117 19

11:10:52.992 3 1:43.040 82.803 75 117 19

11:14:31.009 4 3:38.017 39.135 77 119 19

11:16:10.154 5 1:39.145 86.056 78 121 19

L3-19 - DANIELLE TAYLOR -
11:06:43.476 1 1:44.572 81.590 26 72 19

11:08:25.771 2 1:42.295 83.406 13 69 19



11:10:05.670 3 1:39.899 85.406 32 79 19

11:11:47.908 4 1:42.238 83.452 14 71 19

11:13:27.921 5 1:40.013 85.309 14 63 19

11:15:10.279 6 1:42.358 83.355 20 73 19

11:16:49.529 7 1:39.250 85.965 13 67 19

11:18:29.684 8 1:40.155 85.188 22 75 19

L3-38 - CIOBANU MIHNEA -
11:06:39.198 1 1:40.442 84.945 33 87 19

11:08:20.117 2 1:40.919 84.543 29 87 19

11:09:59.406 3 1:39.289 85.931 36 91 19

L3-14 - OND% CAMPBELL -
11:06:13.881 1 1:40.393 84.986 42 91 19

11:07:53.927 2 1:40.046 85.281 37 94 19

11:09:34.819 3 1:40.892 84.566 38 90 19

L3-33 - WEAVER ROBERT -
11:06:08.780 1 1:40.257 85.101 49 105 19

11:07:48.859 2 1:40.079 85.253 49 105 19

11:09:48.014 3 1:59.155 71.604 156 113 19

L3-26 - KEI SHIRAI -
11:06:22.646 1 1:42.740 83.045 82 109 19

11:08:04.128 2 1:41.482 84.074 83 107 19

11:09:47.304 3 1:43.176 82.694 86 105 19

11:11:30.358 4 1:43.054 82.792 81 105 19

11:13:12.352 5 1:41.994 83.652 78 108 19

11:14:54.455 6 1:42.103 83.563 81 108 19

11:16:34.629 7 1:40.174 85.172 82 107 19

11:18:15.791 8 1:41.162 84.340 85 106 19

L3-30 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
11:06:30.546 1 1:44.786 81.423 87 114 19

11:08:16.218 2 1:45.672 80.740 88 113 19

11:09:59.635 3 1:43.417 82.501 85 117 19

11:11:42.618 4 1:42.983 82.849 87 115 19

11:13:24.622 5 1:42.004 83.644 87 115 19

11:15:08.212 6 1:43.590 82.363 86 117 19

11:16:48.427 7 1:40.215 85.137 81 114 19

L3-28 - ANDREW YZABAL -
11:06:12.125 1 1:43.532 82.409 91 117 19

11:07:52.541 2 1:40.416 84.967 92 118 19

11:09:35.629 3 1:43.088 82.764 89 113 19

L3-10 - STEW MILLER -
11:06:34.195 1 1:42.583 83.172 75 110 19

11:08:15.431 2 1:41.236 84.278 75 108 19

11:09:58.739 3 1:43.308 82.588 76 109 19

11:11:41.973 4 1:43.234 82.647 76 110 19

11:13:23.782 5 1:41.809 83.804 66 108 19

11:15:07.202 6 1:43.420 82.499 68 110 19

L3-18 - SHAWN BENNETT -
11:06:05.415 1 1:43.015 82.823 54 112 19

11:07:47.721 2 1:42.306 83.397 47 113 19

11:09:29.100 3 1:41.379 84.159 49 113 19

11:11:10.543 4 1:41.443 84.106 51 115 19

11:12:51.972 5 1:41.429 84.118 54 110 19

11:14:34.400 6 1:42.428 83.298 50 111 19

11:16:15.850 7 1:41.450 84.101 48 111 19

11:17:57.989 8 1:42.139 83.533 51 113 19

L3-20 - FRANK LASTER -
11:07:17.599 1 1:51.541 76.492 88 116 19

11:09:05.249 2 1:47.650 79.257 112 114 19

11:10:49.921 3 1:44.672 81.512 78 117 19

11:12:34.155 4 1:44.234 81.854 65 118 19

11:14:17.904 5 1:43.749 82.237 75 115 19

11:16:00.896 6 1:42.992 82.841 74 120 19

11:17:42.997 7 1:42.101 83.564 77 116 19

L3-12 - RORY HART -
11:07:13.424 1 1:44.684 81.502 62 109 19

11:08:55.986 2 1:42.562 83.189 10 67 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:06:52.965 1 1:45.838 80.614 40 97 19



11:08:38.796 2 1:45.831 80.619 40 97 19

11:10:26.617 3 1:47.821 79.131 58 103 19

11:12:10.666 4 1:44.049 82.000 57 106 19

L3-41 - ERIC PUTTER -
11:06:43.130 1 1:48.109 78.920 24 84 19

11:08:30.733 2 1:47.603 79.291 28 85 19

11:10:16.174 3 1:45.441 80.917 26 85 19

11:12:02.796 4 1:46.622 80.021 23 79 19

11:13:47.464 5 1:44.668 81.515 25 85 19

11:15:33.417 6 1:45.953 80.526 22 75 19

11:17:18.994 7 1:45.577 80.813 26 86 19

11:19:03.933 8 1:44.939 81.304 28 86 19

L3-23 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
11:06:16.051 1 1:45.524 80.854 66 110 19

11:08:02.222 2 1:46.171 80.361 73 108 19

11:09:49.124 3 1:46.902 79.811 76 111 19

11:11:36.353 4 1:47.229 79.568 69 110 19

11:13:23.684 5 1:47.331 79.492 73 111 19

11:15:11.047 6 1:47.363 79.469 71 110 19

L3-40 - CARRY ANDREW -
11:06:54.665 1 1:47.857 79.105 78 114 19

11:08:41.740 2 1:47.075 79.682 83 113 19

11:10:27.745 3 1:46.005 80.487 83 113 19

11:12:14.380 4 1:46.635 80.011 78 113 19

L3-24 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:06:26.917 1 1:47.158 79.621 95 117 19

11:08:15.763 2 1:48.846 78.386 91 117 19

11:10:05.275 3 1:49.512 77.909 98 118 19

L3-29 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:06:49.846 1 1:50.755 77.035 85 118 19

11:08:38.166 2 1:48.320 78.767 83 118 19

11:10:26.766 3 1:48.600 78.564 78 121 19

11:12:15.881 4 1:49.115 78.193 82 121 19

L3-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:06:49.675 1 1:54.883 74.267 25 79 19

11:08:39.040 2 1:49.365 78.014 34 78 19

11:10:31.557 3 1:52.517 75.829 27 78 19

11:12:22.274 4 1:50.717 77.061 27 81 19

11:14:10.850 5 1:48.576 78.581 24 82 19

11:15:59.991 6 1:49.141 78.174 25 82 19

L3-17 - MITCHELL HALL -
11:10:31.826 1 5:14.230 27.152 16 83 19

11:12:23.771 2 1:51.945 76.216 17 79 19

11:14:15.225 3 1:51.454 76.552 16 81 19

11:16:06.257 4 1:51.032 76.843 16 81 19

L3-31 - KELLY REESE -
11:06:33.424 1 1:51.801 76.314 52 96 19

11:08:25.838 2 1:52.414 75.898 63 96 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/19/2019 12:41 PM


